
1Etape - Stage :

Årnes > Sarpsborg

Tour of Norway

Interspons A/S,

20/05/2015

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2

3

4

Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2172
3164
474

141

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

172

1644
743
1412

1

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 101.6 - Mysen/Momarken 4

3LANDA Oscar
2LAENGEN  Vegard Stake
1MOLINA Antonio

AISTRUP Nikola

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

LANDA Oscar

LAENGEN  Vegard StakeNOR
MOLINA AntonioNOR
AISTRUP NikolaESP

DEN

Pts Equipe 
Team 

NOR19930815

NOR19890207
COH

ESP19910104
TJO

DEN19870822
CJR

RIW

Bon. Pts

COH

TJO

CJR

RIW
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